
 

 

M6  M6

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

L THRU PARK TO HEIL 0.4 0.4 L THRU PARK TO HEIL 0.4 0.4

C HEIL 0.5 0.9 C HEIL 0.5 0.9

L BUSHARD 5.8 6.7 L BUSHARD 5.8 6.7

R BROOKHURST 0.3 7.0 R BROOKHURST 0.3 7.0

L PCH 1.7 8.7 L PCH 1.7 8.7

R W. BALBOA / E. BALBOA 3.8 12.5 R W. BALBOA / E. BALBOA 3.8 12.5

R CHANNEL RD 0.3 12.8 R CHANNEL RD 0.3 12.8

R OCEAN BLVD 0.5 13.3 R OCEAN BLVD 0.5 13.3

R G ST 0.1 13.4 R G ST 0.1 13.4

L E. BALBOA BLVD 0.6 14.0 L E. BALBOA BLVD 0.6 14.0

R PALM ST 0.1 14.1 R PALM ST 0.1 14.1

C BALBOA FERRY 0.0 14.1 C BALBOA FERRY 0.0 14.1

C AGATE AV 0.1 14.2 C AGATE AV 0.1 14.2

R PARK AV 0.5 14.7 R PARK AV 0.5 14.7

L MARINE AV 0.3 15.0 L MARINE AV 0.3 15.0

R BAYSIDE DR 1.6 16.6 R BAYSIDE DR 1.6 16.6

L MARGUERITE 0.1 16.6 L MARGUERITE 0.1 16.6

R PCH 0.4 17.0 R PCH 0.4 17.0

R SEAWARD RD 0.1 17.1 R SEAWARD RD 0.1 17.1

R EVENING CYN RD 0.4 17.5 R EVENING CYN RD 0.4 17.5

R SHORECLIFF RD 0.2 17.7 R SHORECLIFF RD 0.2 17.7

U SHORECLIFF RD 0.1 17.8 U SHORECLIFF RD 0.1 17.8

R MORNING CYN RD 0.3 18.1 R MORNING CYN RD 0.3 18.1

R PCH 0.2 18.3 R PCH 0.2 18.3

R CAMEO SHORES RD 0.4 18.7 R CAMEO SHORES RD 0.4 18.7

R BRIGHTON RD 0.3 19.0 R BRIGHTON RD 0.3 19.0

R MILFORD DR 0.3 19.3 R MILFORD DR 0.3 19.3

R HAMPTON RD 0.3 19.6 R HAMPTON RD 0.3 19.6

L CAMEO SHORES RD 0.1 19.6 L CAMEO SHORES RD 0.1 19.6

L PCH 0.8 20.4 L PCH 0.8 20.4

R MARGUERITE 1.0 21.4 R MARGUERITE 1.0 21.4

L SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD 1.0 22.4 L SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD 1.0 22.4

L SANTA ROSA DR 0.2 22.6 L SANTA ROSA DR 0.2 22.6

L FASHION ISLAND 0.1 22.7 L FASHION ISLAND 0.1 22.7

REST STOP (FOOD COURT) 22.7 REST STOP (FOOD COURT) 22.7

C FASHION ISLAND 0.1 22.8 C FASHION ISLAND 0.1 22.8

R SANTA CRUZ DR. 0.1 22.9 R SANTA CRUZ DR. 0.1 22.9

L NEWPORT CTR DR 0.5 23.4 L NEWPORT CTR DR 0.5 23.4

R NEWPORT CTR DR 0.4 23.8 R NEWPORT CTR DR 0.4 23.8

R PCH 5.4 29.2 R PCH 5.4 29.2

R BROOKHURST 0.3 29.5 R BROOKHURST 0.3 29.5

L BUSHARD 5.8 35.3 L BUSHARD 5.8 35.3

R HEIL 0.5 35.8 R HEIL 0.5 35.8

© 2013 Orange County Wheelmen © 2013 Orange County Wheelmen

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

MILE SQUARE PARK F.V. (3)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

MILE SQUARE PARK F.V. (3)

36 MILES 36 MILES

MILE SQUARE PARK F.V. M6 04-07-14


